6738-W1 VDSL2 (30a) /ADSL2+ Wireless Gateway
6738-W1-NA, 6738-W1-EU, 6738-W1-UK, 6738-W1-JP
✓ VDSL2 with Profiles
8a/b/c/d, 12 a/b, 17a, and
30a
✓ G.INP and G.Vector
✓ Supports full
ADSL2/ADSL2+ or ADSL2+

■ Storage Humidity: 5% - 95% (non-condensing)
DATASHEET 6738-W1 VDSL2 (30a) /ADSL2+ Wireless Gateway
Ordering Information
6738-W1-NA xDSL (30A) 4 Port WiFi 802.11N Gateway (North America Power Adapter)
6738-W1-UK xDSL (30A) 4 Port WiFf 802.11N Gateway (United Kingdom Power Adapter)
6738-W1-EU xDSL (30A) 4 Port WiFi 802.11N Gateway (European Power Adapter)
6738-W1-JP xDSL (30A) 4 Port WiFi 802.11N Gateway (Japan Power Adapter)
2012
27 August 2013 15:13:23